DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2025

Budva, 29. - 30.03.2025

Disciplina 25 Zenski/F, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
30.03.2025 - 11:28 Rezultati
MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:10.66 Marina Ku¢ MNE Lancy (SUI) 26.04.2009
MNE - 16 1:11.35 Marina Ku¢ MNE Rostock (GER) 30.11.2001
MNE - 14 1:17.87 Milena lli¢ PVKJHN  Split (CRO) 31.12.1988
MNE - 12 1:22.17 Katarina Buraskovi¢ PVKBDR Skopje (MKD) 09.11.2024
MNE - 10 1:32.67 Lena Hini¢ PVKJHN  Kotor 22.10.2013
Bodova: AQUA 2024
Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m
Otvoreno/Open
1. Bjanka Bulaji¢ 10 Jadran, HN 1:17.71 516 35.21 42.50
2. Andela buraskovié¢ 07 B.Rivijera, BD 1:19.97 474 36.93 43.04
3. Marija Terzi¢ 09 Jadran, HN 1:20.60 463 37.69 42.91
4, Katarina Buraskovié¢ 12 B.Rivijera, BD 1:21.62 445 36.86 44.76
5. Dora Dobaj 12 Agvatic.V, PG 1:23.19 421 39.55 43.64
6. Jovana Vuceti¢ 07 NikSi¢, NK 1:24.73 398 38.59 46.14
7. Vedrana Kovacevié¢ 10 Jadran, HN 1:25.98 381 39.40 46.58
8. Jasna Vucini¢ 11 Buduénost, PG 1:26.76 371 41.08 45.68
9. Nada Vukcevic¢ 10  Buducnost, PG 1:28.43 350 41.40 47.03
10. Andela Crepulja 07  Agvatic.V, PG 1:28.69 347 43.03 45.66
11. Lena Hini¢ 13 Jadran, HN 1:28.90 345 42.39 46.51
12. Andrea Kustudi¢ 10 B.Rivijera, BD 1:30.39 328 43.54 46.85
13. Masa Rosandi¢ 10 Primorac, KO 1:31.40 317 43.89 47.51
14. Sara Miljanic¢ 09  Niksi¢, NK 1:32.17 309 42.65 49.52
15. Jovana Baosi¢ 09  Niksi¢, NK 1:32.25 308 42.82 49.43
16. Irina Vukmirovié¢ 15 Buduénost, PG 1:32.43 307 44.26 48.17
**x Zvanicni MNE ***
17. Sofija Jovanovi¢ 14  Agvatic.V, PG 1:33.85 293 45.59 48.26
18. Monika Prelevié¢ 10 Jadran, HN 1:33.86 293 44.12 49.74
19. Ksenija Petrovi¢ 13  Agvatic.V, PG 1:36.12 273 46.51 49.61
20. Emanuela DZabi¢ 12  Buduénost, PG 1:36.73 267 45.47 51.26
21. Anja Darmanovi¢ 14  Agvatic.V, PG 1:39.21 248 47.46 51.75
22. Teodora Bordevi¢ 13  B.Rivijera, BD 1:41.50 231 46.11 55.39
23. Nada Labovi¢ 13  Agvatic.V, PG 1:42.02 228 48.35 53.67
24. Ljilia Cizmovi¢ 13  Buitterfly, NK 1:42.23 226 49.78 52.45
25. Lana DelibaSi¢ 13  NiksSi¢, NK 1:43.14 221 46.69 56.45
26. Raha Bagheribardi 14  Buducnost, PG 1:43.31 219 48.85 54.46
27. Vjera Vujaci¢ 11 NikSi¢, NK 1:43.49 218 48.89 54.60
28. Jovana borojevi¢ 09  Niksi¢, NK 1:44.62 211 49.15 55.47
29. Lucija Boskovi¢ 12 Buduénost, PG 1:48.23 191 49.17 59.06
30. Masa Novosel 15 B.Rivijera, BD 1:49.19 186 50.32 58.87
31. Andela Mijanovié 14  Jadran, HN 1:49.41 185 54.42 54.99
32. Vasilisa Vujovi¢ 15 B.Rivijera, BD 1:52.22 171 53.60 58.62
33. Melanija Sekulovi¢ 12  B.Rivijera, BD 1:52.37 170 52.77 59.60
34. Nikolina Jovanovic 15 Jadran, HN 1:52.73 169 53.74 58.99
35. Nora Masi¢ 13  B.Rivijera, BD 1:53.06 167 51.17  1:01.89
36. Andrijana Mara$ 09  Agvatic.V, PG 1:54.34 162 52.22  1:02.12
37. Helena Spalevi¢ 14  B.Rivijera, BD 1:56.24 154 56.12  1:00.12
38. Vladana Vujovi¢ 13 NikSi¢, NK 1:56.82 152 5420 1:02.62
39. MaSa Tomi¢ 15  NikSi¢, NK 1:57.96 147 56.37  1:01.59
40. Danica Tomi¢ 16  NikSi¢, NK 1:59.91 140 56.57 1:03.34
41. Karla Biskupovi¢ 10 Primorac, KO 2:02.78 131 58.90 1:03.88
42. Natalija Milinkovié¢ 14  B.Rivijera, BD 2:07.76 116 1:.00.01 1:07.75
43. Emilija Milinkovié 14 B.Rivijera, BD 2:11.42 106 1:01.95 1:09.47
44. Lucija Vulanovi¢ 16  Butterfly, NK 2:14.16 100
DSQ Matea Mirkovi¢ 11 Agvatic.V, PG
DSQ Era Cobaj 14  Agvatic.V, PG
DSQ Sara Pupovi¢ 12 Buduénost, PG
DNS Anastasija Draskovi¢ 09  Butterfly, NK
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15 - 16 godina

Bjanka Bulaji¢
Marija Terzi¢
Vedrana Kovacevi¢
Nada Vukcevi¢
Andrea Kustudi¢
MaSa Rosandi¢
Sara Miljani¢
Jovana Baosi¢
Monika Prelevi¢
10. Jovana borojevi¢
11. Andrijana Mara$
12. Karla Biskupovié¢
DNS Anastasija Draskovi¢

©CoOoNOTOMWOWNE

13 - 14 godina

Katarina Buraskovic¢
Dora Dobaj

Jasna Vucini¢
Emanuela Dzabi¢
Vjera Vujacié¢

Lucija Boskovi¢

. Melanija Sekulovi¢
DSQ Matea Mirkovi¢
DSQ Sara Pupovi¢

NogahrMwdpE

11 - 12 godina

Lena Hini¢
Sofija Jovanovi¢
Ksenija Petrovi¢
Anja Darmanovic¢
Teodora Bordevi¢
Nada Labovi¢
Ljilja Cizmovi¢
Lana DelibaSi¢
Raha Bagheribardi
10. Andela Mijanovié¢
11. Nora Masi¢
12. Helena Spalevi¢
13. Vladana Vujovi¢
14. Natalija Milinkovi¢
15. Emilija Milinkovi¢
DSQ Era Cobaj

©oOoNoOOM~WNE

10 godina i mladi

1. lIrina Vukmirovié
**k Zvanicni MNE ***

Masa Novosel
Vasilisa Vujovié
Nikolina Jovanovic
MasSa Tomié
Danica Tomié
Lucija Vulanovié¢

Nookswd

10
09
10
10
10
10
09
09
10
09
09
10
09

12
12
11
12
11
12
12
11
12

13
14
13
14
13
13
13
13
14
14
13
14
13
14
14
14

15

15
15
15
15
16
16

Jadran, HN
Jadran, HN
Jadran, HN
Buduénost, PG
B.Rivijera, BD
Primorac, KO
NikSi¢, NK
Niksi¢, NK
Jadran, HN
Niksi¢, NK
Agvatic.V, PG
Primorac, KO
Butterfly, NK

B.Rivijera, BD
Agvatic.V, PG
Buduénost, PG
Buduénost, PG
NikSi¢, NK
Buduénost, PG
B.Rivijera, BD
Agvatic.V, PG
Buduénost, PG

Jadran, HN
Agvatic.V, PG
Agvatic.V, PG
Agvatic.V, PG
B.Rivijera, BD
Agvatic.V, PG
Butterfly, NK
NikSi¢, NK
Buduénost, PG
Jadran, HN
B.Rivijera, BD
B.Rivijera, BD
NikSi¢, NK
B.Rivijera, BD
B.Rivijera, BD
Agvatic.V, PG

Buduénost, PG

B.Rivijera, BD
B.Rivijera, BD
Jadran, HN
NikSi¢, NK
NikSi¢, NK
Butterfly, NK

1:17.71
1:20.60
1:25.98
1:28.43
1:30.39
1:31.40
1:32.17
1:32.25
1:33.86
1:44.62
1:54.34
2:02.78

1:21.62
1:23.19
1:26.76
1:36.73
1:43.49
1:48.23
1:52.37

1:28.90
1:33.85
1:36.12
1:39.21
1:41.50
1:42.02
1:42.23
1:43.14
1:43.31
1:49.41
1:53.06
1:56.24
1:56.82
2:07.76
2:11.42

1:32.43

1:49.19
1:52.22
1:52.73
1:57.96
1:59.91
2:14.16

516
463
381
350
328
317
309
308
293
211
162
131

445
421
371
267
218
191
170

345
293
273
248
231
228
226
221
219
185
167
154
152
116
106

307

186
171
169
147
140
100

35.21 42.50
37.69 42.91
39.40 46.58
41.40 47.03
43.54 46.85
43.89 47.51
42.65 49.52
42.82 49.43
44.12 49.74
49.15 55.47
52.22 1:.02.12
58.90 1:03.88

36.86 44.76
39.55 43.64
41.08 45.68
45.47 51.26
48.89 54.60
49.17 59.06
52.77 59.60

42.39 46.51
45.59 48.26
46.51 49.61
47.46 51.75
46.11 55.39
48.35 53.67
49.78 52.45
46.69 56.45
48.85 54.46
54.42 54.99
51.17 1:01.89
56.12  1:00.12
5420 1:02.62
1:00.01  1:07.75
1:01.95  1:09.47

44.26 48.17

50.32 58.87
53.60 58.62
53.74 58.99
56.37 1:01.59
56.57 1:03.34
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